Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #3240, Whiteside Machine 1/8BD x 9/16CL
Edge Beading Router Bit

$35.46

Thank you for shopping with us! An Edge Beading bit creates a
bead on the edge of your workpiece to soften the edge. The
pattern leaves a half rounded edge. Two passes will make a 3/4"
bead on the edge.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Large Diameter

Overall Length

Shank

Diameter

Whiteside Machine
9/16 in

7/8 in

21in

1/4 in

Bead Diameter 1/8 in
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